MP series Vacuum suction cup with adapter
1
U-Flat B-Bellows-type
C-Flat reinforced
 MP series Vacuum suction cup with adapter
Size：2-50mm
Material：N、S、GN、GS、GHN
Introduction

(M6×1 male thread)
Model Size (mm) Applicable
adapter model
Design parameters
Type-U suction cup (φ2.0–φ 8.0mm) - Vacuum port in vertical direction
MP-02 to 08 U
D d Z
MP-02U □ 2.6 2 0.5 0.3
MP-04U □ 4.8 4 0.8 0.3
MP-06U □ 7 6 0.8 0.4
MP-08U □ 9 8 1 0.4
Model Size (mm)
Weight g
MP-10 to 50 U
H D d G Z
MP-10U □ 12 12 10 13 3 0.8
MP-13U □ 12 15 13 13 3 0.8
MP-16U □ 12.5 18 16 13 3.5 0.9
MP-20U □ 14 23 20 15 4 1.6
MP-25U □ 14 28 25 15 4 1.8
MP-32U □ 14.5 35 32 15 4.5 2.3
MP-40U □ 18.5 43 40 18 6.5 5.5
MP-50U □ 19.5 53 50 18 7.5 6.9
Model Size (mm)
Weight g
MP series Vacuum suction cup with adapter
4